
1 M/s VE Commercial Vehicles Ltd 09.09.2025 1,69,06,260                            1,02,50,473                    Unsecured - No - - - - - 66,55,787           Additional documents requested for verification 
2 Fagne Songadh Expressway Limited (FSEL)  09.09.2025 10,97,51,583                          -                                  Unsecured - No - - - - - 10,97,51,583      Documents requested for verification 
3 Central  Investigations & Secuity Serivice Ltd. 09.09.2025 8,57,217                                 8,57,217                         Unsecured - No - - - - - -

Total 12,75,15,060                          1,11,07,690                     - - - - - - - 11,64,07,370      

Amount of 
claim not 
admittedAmount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim Amount covered 

by security 
interest

Annexure – 8
Name of the Corporate Debtor:  Dhanlaxmi Electricals Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP : 26/08/2025 ; List of creditors as on: 17/09/2025

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     (Amount in ₹)

Sr. No. Name of  creditor Remarks, if any

% of voting share 
in CoC

Amount of claim 
under 

verificationDate of receipt Amount covered by 
guarantee

Whether related 
party?

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set-off


